Asserballe

Saturday
Yellow (08:45)

Qualifying started at 8:44:12

Asserballe 0.765 km

5/10/2014 08:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:10.493 +0.397 8:58:39.845
(-27-) - 5387923 -
1 8:48:11.861
2 1:11.088 +11.390 8:49:22.949
3 1:13.737 +14.039 8:50:36.686
4 1:05.430 +5.732 8:51:42.116
5 1:09.760 +10.062 8:52:51.876
6 1:04.686 +4.988 8:53:56.562
7 1:01.047 +1.349 8:54:57.609
8 1:00.688 +0.990 8:55:58.297
9 1:02639 +2.941 8:57:00.936
10 59.698 8:58:00.634
" 1:00.658 +0.960 8:59:01.292
(-77-) - 2948621 -
1 8:53:23.939
2 1:05.319 +5.238 8:54:29.258
3 1:01.207 +1.126 8:55:30.465
4 1:00.081 8:56:30.546
5 1:01.217 +1.136 8:57:31.763
6 1:03.092 +3.011 8:58:34.855
(-27-)- 5215574 -
1 8:47:36.349
2 1:09610 +8.606 8:48:45.959
3 1:06.814 +5.810 8:49:52.773
4 1:04.091 +3.087 8:50:56.864
5 1:04.577 +3.573 8:52:01.441
6 1:04.014 +3.010 8:53:05.455
7 1:01.110 +0.106 8:54:06.565
8 1:02121 +1.117 8:55:08.686
9 1:02.107 +1.103 8:56:10.793
10 1:01.004 8:57:11.797
1 1:03431 +2.427 8:58:15.228
(-?7-) - 5155499 -
1 8:53:27.400
2 1:07.420 +4.590 8:54:34.820
3 1:04.394 +1.564 8:55:39.214
4 1:03.246 +0.416 8:56:42.460
5 1:02.830 8:57:45.290
6 1:03.452 +0.622 8:58:48.742
(-?7-) - 5688895 -
1 8:53:26.531
2 1:10.064 +5.686 8:54:36.595
3 1:06.482 +2.104 8:55:43.077
4 1:09.012 +4.634 8:56:52.089
5 1:04.378 8:57:56.467
6 1:06.424 +2.046 8:59:02.891
(-?7-)- 5716718 -
1 8:47:41.278
2 1:17.997 +7.901 8:48:59.275
3 1:16.243 +6.147 8:50:15.518
4 1:14.851 +4.755 8:51:30.369
5 1:14.391 +4.295 8:52:44.760
6 1:12.030 +1.934 8:53:56.790
7 1:11.205 +1.109 8:55:07.995
8 1:11.261 +1.165 8:56:19.256
9 1:10.096 8:57:29.352
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